
Questions Answered
We’re happy to answer your questions, simply call or send us an email. 

appsandforms@graberassocinc.com
	· Individual applications – under 65 & Medicare
	· EFT forms – under 65 & Medicare
	· Change forms – under 65 & Medicare
	· Cancellations – under 65 & Medicare

groupforms@graberassocinc.com
	· Sold group paperwork
	· Employee applications
	· Employee terminations
	· Group/employee changes  

(address, household, etc.)

WHERE TO SEND

WHO TO CONTACT FOR QUOTES & INQUIRIES

800.669.3959 • 605.331.2100 • (f) 605.331.4160
When sending an email to Graber & Associates, please send to only one email address. This will allow your request to 
be processed in the most efficient manner. You will receive a response that your email has been received from both 

appsandforms@graberassocinc.com and groupforms@graberassocinc.com.

Individual Health UNDER 65
Chris Hanson   chanson@graberassoc.com
Ashley Ahlers-Sanders  aahlers@graberassoc.com
Preston Harris   pharris@graberassoc.com
Ty Warkenthien  twarkenthien@graberassoc.com
Ana Jones   ajones@graberassoc.com

Individual Ancillary ACCIDENT, CANCER, ETC.
Ashley Ahlers-Sanders   aahlers@graberassoc.com
Chris Hanson   chanson@graberassoc.com

Life, Annuity, Disability, & LTC
Tom Church    
tchurch@graberassoc.com • (c) 605.929.1929 
Chris Hanson   chanson@graberassoc.com

Medicare
Ty Warkenthien  twarkenthien@graberassoc.com
Preston Harris   pharris@graberassoc.com
Ashley Ahlers-Sanders   aahlers@graberassoc.com
Ryan Graber   rgraber@graberassoc.com
Lisa Glasgow   lglasgow@graberassoc.com

Group Health 
Stephen Brua   sbrua@graberassoc.com
Ana Jones   ajones@graberassoc.com

Group Ancillary LIFE, DISABILITY, DENTAL, ETC.
Ana Jones   ajones@graberassoc.com
Stephen Brua   sbrua@graberassoc.com

Marketing/Co-Op Advertising
Ryan Graber   rgraber@graberassoc.com
Kristina Graber    kgraber@graberassoc.com

Supplies & General Inquiries
Barb Mesman   bmesman@graberassoc.com

Licensing & Contracting
Joe Fitzgerald   jfitzgerald@graberassoc.com
Kristina Graber   kgraber@graberassoc.com

Commissions
Lisa Glasgow   lglasgow@graberassoc.com
Collin Donley   cdonley@graberassoc.com 



Your Contacts
Lisa Glasgow
lglasgow@graberassoc.com 

Ashley Ahlers-Sanders
aahlers@graberassoc.com

Kristina Graber, MBA
kgraber@graberassoc.com

Tom Church, CLTC
tchurch@graberassoc.com

Ryan Graber, MBA 
rgraber@graberassoc.com

Chris Hanson
chanson@graberassoc.com

Preston Harris
pharris@graberassoc.com

Collin Donley
cdonley@graberassoc.com 

Stephen Brua
sbrua@graberassoc.com

Ana Jones
ajones@graberassoc.com

Barb Mesman
bmesman@graberassoc.com

800.669.3959
605.331.2100
graberassoc.com

Joe Fitzgerald
jfitzgerald@graberassoc.com

Michelle Amidon
mamidon@graberassoc.com

Ty Warkenthien
twarkenthien@graberassoc.com


